S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

'Q'
rotcaF
).nim(
'Q'
qerFtseT
.)zhM(
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RTX2R2KH-NIN 2.2 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 02 052 00051 50.0 009
RTX7R2KH-NIN 7.2 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 02 052 00051 50.0 009
RTX3R3KH-NIN 3.3 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 00021 70.0 058
RTX9R3KH-NIN 9.3 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 00001 70.0 058
RTX3R4KH-NIN 3.4 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 00001 70.0 058
RTX7R4KH-NIN 7.4 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 0008 70.0 058
RTX1R5KH-NIN 1.5 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 0008 21.0 086
RTX6R5KH-NIN 6.5 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 0008 90.0 057
RTX2R6KH-NIN 2.6 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0 52 052 0008 90.0 057
RTX8R6KH-NIN 8.6 052 %3ro%5 62 052 0056 90.0 057
RTX2R8KH-NIN 2.8 052 %3ro%5 62 052 0056 21.0 086
RTX001KH-NIN 01 052 %3ro%5 62 052 0055 41.0 046
RTX021KH-NIN 21 052 %3ro%5 03 052 0055 41.0 046
RTX051KH-NIN 51 052 %3ro%5 03 052 0025 61.0 065
RTX081KH-NIN 81 052 %3ro%5 72 052 0084 72.0 034
RTX022KH-NIN 22 052 %3ro%5 72 052 0014 03.0 014
RTX072KH-NIN 72 052 %3ro%5 72 052 0004 74.0 053
RTX033KH-NIN 33 052 %3ro%5 72 052 0053 35.0 013
RTX093KH-NIN 93 052 %3ro%5 72 052 0023 07.0 072
RTX074KH-NIN 74 002 %3ro%5 52 002 0003 50.1 022
RTX065KH-NIN 65 002 %3ro%5 52 002 0082 01.1 012
CIN
N/P
'L'
ecnatcudnI
( )Hn
'Q&L'
qerFtseT
)zhM(
ecnareloT
'Q'
rotcaF
).nim(
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RTX3R3JH-NIN 3.3 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 62 0006 60.0 058
RTX9R3JH-NIN 9.3 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 53 0006 60.0 058
RTX7R4JH-NIN 7.4 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 53 0006 60.0 058
RTX6R5JH-NIN 6.5 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 53 0006 80.0 057
RTX8R6JH-NIN 8.6 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 53 0006 80.0 007
RTX2R8JH-NIN 2.8 052 Hn2.0roHn5.0± 53 0006 01.0 036
RTXN01JH-NIN 01 052 %3ro%5 53 0006 01.0 036
RTXN21JH-NIN 21 052 %3ro%5 53 0006 31.0 055
RTXN51JH-NIN 51 052 %3ro%5 04 0005 31.0 055
RTXN81JH-NIN 81 052 %3ro%5 04 0005 51.0 015
RTXN22JH-NIN 22 052 %3ro%5 04 0064 71.0 084
RTXN72JH-NIN 72 052 %3ro%5 04 0083 02.0 044
RTXN33JH-NIN 33 052 %3ro%5 04 0053 32.0 024
RTXN93JH-NIN 93 052 %3ro%5 04 0023 52.0 004
RTXN74JH-NIN 74 002 %3ro%5 83 0003 82.0 083
RTXN65JH-NIN 65 002 %3ro%5 83 0072 03.0 063
RTXN86JH-NIN 86 002 %3ro%5 43 0032 53.0 043
RTXN28JH-NIN 28 051 %3ro%5 43 0022 84.0 092
RT01RJH-NIN 001 051 %3ro%5 43 0002 26.0 052
RT21RJH-NIN 021 051 %3ro%5 23 0071 09.0 012
RT51RJH-NIN 051 051 %3ro%5 23 0041 03.1 061
RT81RJH-NIN 081 001 %3ro%5 52 0031 00.2 041

'Q'
rotcaF
).nim(
'Q'
qerFtseT
.)zhM(
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RTX3R3DH-NIN 3.3 052 %02 05 0051 0097 80.0 006
RTX8R6DH-NIN 8.6 052 %02 05 0001 0055 11.0 006
RTX2R8DH-NIN 2.8 052 %02 05 0001 0074 21.0 006
RTX001DH-NIN 01 052 %02 06 005 0024 01.0 006
RTX021DH-NIN 21 052 %02 05 005 0004 51.0 006
RTX051DH-NIN 51 052 %02 05 005 0043 71.0 006
RTX081DH-NIN 81 052 %02 05 005 0033 02.0 006
RTX022DH-NIN 22 052 %02 55 005 0062 22.0 005
RTX072DH-NIN 72 052 %02 55 005 0052 52.0 005
RTX033DH-NIN 33 052 %02 06 005 0502 72.0 005
RTX093DH-NIN 93 052 %02 06 005 0002 92.0 005
RTX074DH-NIN 74 002 %02 06 005 0561 13.0 005
RTX065DH-NIN 65 002 %01 06 005 0551 43.0 005
RTX086DH-NIN 86 002 %01 06 005 0541 83.0 005
RTX028DH-NIN 28 051 %01 56 005 0031 24.0 004
RTX101DH-NIN 001 051 %01 56 005 0021 64.0 004
RTX121DH-NIN 021 051 %01 05 052 0011 15.0 004
RTX151DH-NIN 051 001 %01 05 052 029 65.0 004
RTX181DH-NIN 081 001 %01 05 052 078 46.0 004
RTX122DH-NIN 022 001 %01 05 052 058 07.0 004
RTX172DH-NIN 072 001 %01 84 052 056 03.1 053
RTX133DH-NIN 033 001 %01 84 052 006 54.1 013
RTX193DH-NIN 093 001 %01 84 052 065 08.1 092
RTX174DH-NIN 074 05 %01 33 001 573 00.2 052
RTX165DH-NIN 065 52 %01 32 05 043 01.2 032
RTX186DH-NIN 086 52 %01 32 05 881 03.2 091

rotcaF
).nim(
'Q'
qerFtseT
.)zhM(
FRS
zhM
).nim(
CD
ecnatsiseR
.xaM)smho(
detaR
tnerruCCD
.xaM)Am(
RTX001CH-NIN 01 05 %02 05 005 0014 80.0 0001
RTX021CH-NIN 21 05 %02 05 005 0033 90.0 0001
RTX051CH-NIN 51 05 %02 05 005 0052 01.0 0001
RTX081CH-NIN 81 05 %02 05 053 0052 11.0 0001
RTX022CH-NIN 22 05 %02 55 053 0042 21.0 0001
RTX072CH-NIN 72 05 %02 55 053 0061 31.0 0001
RTX033CH-NIN 33 05 %02 06 053 0561 41.0 0001
RTX093CH-NIN 93 05 %02 06 053 0051 51.0 0001
RTX074CH-NIN 74 05 %02 56 053 0051 61.0 0001
RTX065CH-NIN 65 05 %01 56 053 0031 81.0 0001
RTX086CH-NIN 86 05 %01 56 053 0031 02.0 0001
RTX028CH-NIN 28 05 %01 06 053 0001 22.0 0001
RTX101CH-NIN 001 52 %01 06 053 0001 65.0 056
RTX121CH-NIN 021 52 %01 54 053 059 36.0 056
RTX151CH-NIN 051 52 %01 54 001 058 07.0 085
RTX181CH-NIN 081 52 %01 54 001 057 77.0 026